
Tax Unit ID: 605
Parcel #: 1483300001018000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 605 Value: 17,209

CAMA #: 148 33 0 00 01 018 00 0 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BLAC00425
BLACK, CHARLES D

    

Owner: BLACK, CHARLES D Legal:  57TH ST BLK B LOT 2 MILAN PLACE SUB

BLACK, JANICE R

BLACK, JANICE R

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 63949

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,103.79 1,103.79 2,207.58

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202544813-1 12/14/2021

0.00 0.00

12/14/2021

1,103.79

1 1,103.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,103.79

Charles Black

202626759-1 06/02/2022

1,103.79 0.00

05/27/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,099.16

0.00

4.63

**********

1,103.79

Janice Black

Check #Name/Amnt: 1627                Janice Black                          1103.79

202629125-1 07/11/2022

0.00 5.00

07/11/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

4.63

0.33

0.04

**********

4.67

janice black

Grand Totals 1,103.79 1,103.79 4.67 2,212.25

1,103.79 5.00 1,103.79 0.00 0.33

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 9:51:03 PM


