	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/23	3/2024 9:51:03 PM
Tax Unit ID: 605	Tax Uni	t: MISSION TWP 605	Value:	17,209
Parcel #: 14833000010180	000			
CAMA #: 148 33 0 00 01 0	18 00 0 00			
<b>Sec:</b> 33	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
BLAC00425				
BLACK, CHARLES	D			
BLACK, JANICE R				
<b>Owner:</b> BLACK, CHARLES D	)	Legal: 57TH ST BLK B LOT	2 MILAN PLACE SUB	
BLACK, JANICE R				

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,103.79	1,103.79	2,207.58
2021	RL	63949	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202544813-1	12/14/2021	12/14/2021	1	1,103.79	0.00	0.00	1,103.79	
0.00	0.00	1,103.79		0.00	0.00	******	Charles Black	
202626759-1	06/02/2022	05/27/2022	2	0.00	1,099.16	4.63	1,103.79	
1,103.79	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Janice Black	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1627	Janice Black		1103.79				
202629125-1	07/11/2022	07/11/2022	2	0.00	4.63	0.04	4.67	
0.00	5.00	0.00		0.00	0.33	******	janice black	
Grand Totals				1,103.79	1,103.79	4.67	2,212.25	
1,103.79	5.00	1,103.79		0.00	0.33			

[	Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00